Combining the unparalleled performance of an exclusive PCB-based smart plug, alien crosstalk resistant construction and a host
of innovative end-user features, Z-MAX 6A UTP modular cords set the bar for Category 6A UTP patching. Modular cords are often
overlooked key components to ensure optimum channel performance. Siemon’s Z-MAX category 6A UTP cords are 100% factory tested
and feature a variety of product enhancements that contribute to the cord’s superior electrical and mechanical performance. These cords
guarantee reliable long-term category 6A application assurance throughout the life of the warranty. The cable used to manufacture these
cords exceeds the specifications set forth by both ANSI/TIA-568.2-E and ISO/IEC 11801-1Ed 1.0.
Solid single and double ended

Jacket type LS0H
Bend Radius 30mm (1.18 in.)
Ordering Information
Jacket Colour
ZM6A-(XX)M-(XX) �Z-MAX 6A UTP, double-ended,
stranded modular cord, clear boot,
T568A/B, CM/LS0H
01 = Black	 05 = Yellow
02 = White	 06 = Blue
03 = Red	 07 = Green
04 = Grey	 09 = Orange
Length
Add “B” to end of part number for bulk project pack of 100 cords.
ZC6A-(XX)M(X)-L(X) Z-MAX 6A UTP, solid modular cord,
violet jacket, clear boot, LS0H
Length Plugs
(Blank) = Single-Ended
D = Double-ended (T568A/B)
A = T568B
T = T568A
Wiring
03 = 3m (10 ft.)
05 = 5m (16.4 ft.)
10 = 10m (33 ft.)
15 = 15m (49 ft.)
20 = 20m (65.6 ft.)
CLIP-(XX) Colour coding clip, bag of 25
Clip Colour
01 = Black	 04 = Grey	 07 = Green
02 = White	 05 = Yellow	 08 = Violet
03 = Red	 06 = Blue	 09 = Orange
Cable assembly constructed with EU CPR rated cable - Eca
01 = 1m (3.3 ft.)
1.5 = 1.5m (5 ft.)
02 = 2m (6.6 ft.)
03 = 3m (9.8 ft.)
04 = 4m (13.1 ft.)
05 = 5m (16.5 ft.)
7.5 = 7.5m (24.6 ft.)
200_01062_SS_ZMAX_6A_UTP_ModularCords_INT_RevI   07/25